
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

42 

57 

22 

71 

64 

Name 

ULBEL LENNART 

TRITSCHER  MARTIN 

ERSEK DANIEL 

BUZALKOVSKI HRISTIJAN 

KOCHOSKI SINISHA 

Naz 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

MKD 

MKD 

Moto 

HONDA CBR1000 RR-R SP 

BMW M1000 RR 

HONDA 1000 

BMW 1000 

KAWASAKI ZX10 R 

License Federation 

ACCR 

AMF 

MAMS 

MFNM 

MFNM 

Class 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

1000 STK/FIME 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

21:24.460 

21:26.840 

21:33.695 

21:59.612 

22:08.610 

Diff 

2.380 

9.235 

35.152 

44.150 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Printed: 17/06/2023 17.52.25 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Juy President: Jesper Holm 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Gyongyi Szabo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 2 

 FIME European Cup 

RACE 1 STK 1000 FIME 

Pannonia-ring 4,740 km 


